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Datasheet
Stock No: 361-844

RS Pro Yellow, 2491X Equipment Wire,
1.5 mm? CSA, 750V 15 A 15 AWG, 100m

_j%

Product Details

2491X

A plain copper stranded conductor covered by a PVC insulated sheath These flexible wires are intended for use in
internal wiring applications in electrical and electronic equipment, or runs within covered ducts, conduits.

Features & Benefits:

* Flexible class 5 conductors

* B56004 Conductors

* Plain annealed copper conductors
Note

The RS Brand range of products has been certified by engineers as offering comparable quality to that of
leading brands without the premium price tag
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Specifications

Cross Seclional Area
Sheath Colour

Core Strands
Insulation Material
Outer Diameter
Length

Mumber of Strands
Current Rating
Voltage Rating

Size of Strands
American Wire Gauge
Conductor Material
Insulation Wall Thickness
Cable Shape

Type

Shield Type

European Harmonised Code

1.5 mm*
Yellow
30/0.25 mm
PVC
3.4mm
100m

30

15 A

750V

0.25 mm

15 AWG
Annealed Copper
0.7mm
Single Core
2491X
Unshielded
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