

ENGLISH

Datasheet

Stock No: 361-844

RS Pro Yellow, 2491X Equipment Wire, 1.5 mm² CSA, 750 V 15 A 15 AWG, 100m



Product Details

2491X

A plain copper stranded conductor covered by a PVC insulated sheath. These flexible wires are intended for use in internal wiring applications in electrical and electronic equipment, or runs within covered ducts, conduits.

Features & Benefits:

- * Flexible class 5 conductors
- * BS6004 Conductors
- * Plain annealed copper conductors

Note

The RS Brand range of products has been certified by engineers as offering comparable quality to that of leading brands without the premium price tag





Specifications

Cross Sectional Area	1.5 mm²
Sheath Colour	Yellow
Core Strands	30/0.25 mm
Insulation Material	PVC
Outer Diameter	3.4mm
Length	100m
Number of Strands	30
Current Rating	15 A
Voltage Rating	750 V
Size of Strands	0.25 mm
American Wire Gauge	15 AWG
Conductor Material	Annealed Copper
Insulation Wall Thickness	0.7mm
Cable Shape	Single Core
Туре	2491X
Shield Type	Unshielded
European Harmonised Code	H07V-K